

TIP NO
FED AID NO 1966003
INSTALL GUARDRAIL AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS
NC 268 FROM SR 1966 (AIRPORT ROAD) TO SR 2026 (AUSTIN TRAPHILL ROAD)

13.068 MI

		BAGWELL FENCE COMPANY INC		REYNOLDS FENCE & GUARDRAIL INC		BULLINGTON CONSTRUCTION INC				
		SPARTANBURG, SC		INDIAN TRAIL, NC		OAKBORO, NC				
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		30000.00	50000.00	30000.00		
0002	3030000000-E	862	STL BEAM GUARDRAIL	13,300 LF	13.85	184205.00	18.25	242725.00	18.95	252035.00
0003	3045000000-E	862	SBGR SHOP CURVED	237.5 LF	20.00	4750.00	20.00	4750.00	21.00	4987.50
0004	3150000000-N	862	ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS	85 EA	45.00	3825.00	35.00	2975.00	45.00	3825.00
0005	3180000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE ***** (BURIED IN CUT)	9 EA	3200.00	28800.00	2200.00	19800.00	3100.00	27900.00
0006	3180000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE ***** (TYPE III MODIFIED)	2 EA	2300.00	4600.00	2000.00	4000.00	3100.00	6200.00
0007	3195000000-N	862	GR END TYPE AT-1	6 EA	500.00	3000.00	700.00	4200.00	300.00	1800.00
0008	3215000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE III	3 EA	1600.00	4800.00	1825.00	5475.00	3100.00	9300.00
0009	3287000000-N	SP	GR END TYPE TL-3	73 EA	3100.00	226300.00	2900.00	211700.00	3100.00	226300.00
0010	3288000000-N	SP	GR END TYPE TL-2	4 EA	2700.00	10800.00	2500.00	10000.00	2900.00	11600.00
0011	4847010000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (4", 20 MILS)	84,300 LF	0.75	63225.00	0.90	75870.00	0.95	80085.00
0012	4847030000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (6", 20 MILS)	84,300 LF	0.75	63225.00	0.90	75870.00	1.00	84300.00
0013	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	168,600 LF	0.25	42150.00	0.40	67440.00	0.45	75870.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		669680.00	TOTAL	774805.00	TOTAL	814202.50
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		669680.00	SUB-TOTAL	774805.00	SUB-TOTAL	814202.50

TIP NO
FED AID NO 1966003
INSTALL GUARDRAIL AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS
NC 268 FROM SR 1966 (AIRPORT ROAD) TO SR 2026 (AUSTIN TRAPHILL ROAD)

13.068 MI

NICKELSTON INDUSTRIES INC
PADCO EXCAVATING INC
LAWSONVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount	Amount	Amount
0001	0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION				Lump Sum	15000.00	48100.00
0002	3030000000-E 862 STL BEAM GUARDRAIL	13,300	LF	18.65	248045.00	24.00	319200.00
0003	3045000000-E 862 SBGR SHOP CURVED	237.5	LF	19.85	4714.38	25.00	5937.50
0004	3150000000-N 862 ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS	85	EA	20.00	1700.00	38.00	3230.00
0005	3180000000-N SP GR ANCHOR TYPE ***** (BURIED IN CUT)	9	EA	3000.00	27000.00	3200.00	28800.00
0006	3180000000-N SP GR ANCHOR TYPE ***** (TYPE III MODIFIED)	2	EA	2300.00	4600.00	1700.00	3400.00
0007	3195000000-N 862 GR END TYPE AT-1	6	EA	500.00	3000.00	750.00	4500.00
0008	3215000000-N SP GR ANCHOR TYPE III	3	EA	1725.00	5175.00	1700.00	5100.00
0009	3287000000-N SP GR END TYPE TL-3	73	EA	2600.00	189800.00	3000.00	219000.00
0010	3288000000-N SP GR END TYPE TL-2	4	EA	2500.00	10000.00	2900.00	11600.00
0011	4847010000-E 1205 POLYUREA LINES (4", 20 MILS)	84,300	LF	1.25	105375.00	0.85	71655.00
0012	4847030000-E 1205 POLYUREA LINES (6", 20 MILS)	84,300	LF	1.75	147525.00	0.85	71655.00
0013	4850000000-E 1205 LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	168,600	LF	0.45	75870.00	0.30	50580.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 837804.38 TOTAL 842757.50

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 837804.38 SUB-TOTAL 842757.50

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BAGWELL FENCE COMPANY INC	1	669680.00
REYNOLDS FENCE & GUARDRAIL INC	2	774805.00
BULLINGTON CONSTRUCTION INC	3	814202.50
NICKELSTON INDUSTRIES INC	4	837804.38
PADCO EXCAVATING INC	5	842757.50